08 Mayis 2024 Carsamba

4. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

At ismi
1.EFSANE CAN
2.RABATTO
3.ASLAN LUIGI
4CAKIRLAR
5.DEMRKURT
6.LEBRON
7.SWEPS
8.EL TRANSCANTABRICO
9 9.PASSION RUNNER
10 10.BUTRAGUENO
11 11.FLATYOS
12 12.MRBIGSHOT
13 13.SPHENDONE
14 14 TOROROSSO
15 15.ULTIMATE DECISION
16 16.SEPTEMBER
17 17.ANADOLU LIDERI
18 18.0SMANIM
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3yde
3yae

Deklareler
SARTLI 3
2)74.600 £
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
RED GIANT (USA) - MEDVINA

KANEKO - LADY CAROLINE
SCARFACE - ORIPAHA (USA)

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - LAMOS
DUTYFREE - DVINELIFE

WENER WALZER (GER) - THEMIS

NATIVE KHAN (FR) - LEGEND OF PRNCESS
ALTERNATION (USA) - TIZ A SWEEP (USA)
CHURCH PCTURES (GB) - SUMMERSUN
EXPANSION (USA) - FRZEFOR

ROOKMASTER (IRE) - RACHEL OORRE
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - KIWAN BAY (GB)
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - ATIA BALBA

LORD OF ENGLAND (GER) - VELIGANDU (GER)
TOROK (IRE) - MY CELERITY

\WOLF PRINCE- LOLION

VENDIP (USA) - TARIT GRL

DAIJIN(GB) - KESTANE

51,50 kg, 60 kg, 61,50 kg,

Siklet

62
61,5
58,5
54,5
58,5
58,5
58,5
58
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57
57
57
57
57
55
51,5
48,5

3.)37.300 ¢

Jokey Sahip
Kosmaz BERKAN AKCAM
Kosmaz TAYFUN AYDIN
Kosmaz KEMAL KURT
1.8.80GUT YUNUS AKDUMAN
OYILDIRIM UFUK KURTLAR
AGELIK CAGLAR OZDIL
Kosmaz AYDIN YILMAZ
Kosmaz ELIF AKIN
EAKTUG YASEMN TURAKTEKIN
Kosmaz CENGIZ KOMUR
G.OZCELIK ELIF AKIN
Kosmaz ALI RIZACELIKOGLU
Kosmaz V.HAKAN KELES
Kosmaz DUYGU FATURA
N.AV/CI MUSTAFA YAVWUZ PASAOGLU
S.BOYRAZ MELIH GORGUN
E.BOZDAG SEYDAERCAN
Kosmaz BERIN GOKTURK

istanbul Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

2200 Sentetik
4.)18.650 v
Antrenérii HP Son6Y.
H.ACAR 54 86
H.KABUKCI 84 1-
MAYDOGDI 77 44-
E.CUKURKAS 58 9957
B.SANDAN 86 7-40564
B.ATAY 70 5632-64
E.KOCA 73 45
AKURT 59 11-0713
H.SIMSEK 73 8
HAKEL 32 0
AKURT 60 47-724
U.BILIK 69
Y.DEMIRKIRAN 65 211-567
E.USLU 52 513542
MOZTURK 39 1-
S.GOKCE 57 3264-
ATEPEBASI 57 17-
E.CUKURKAS



